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ros$so

FEDERAGAD PAULISTA
MOTOCICLIAMO

IPauIista de Motovecidade TEM 2a Etapa

Domingo

Prova T250/300/500

Race (8 Laps)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
03/02/2019 12:05.

"

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(183) Meikon Yuji Gohara Kawakami
1 12:51:24.589
2 2:01.398 - 12:53:25.987
3 2:01.741 +0.343 12:55:27.728
4 2:01.825 +0.427 12:57:29.553
5 2:01.581 +0.183 12:59:31.134
6 4:11.749 +2:10.351 13:03:42.883
7 3:56.954 +1:55.556 13:07:39.837
8 4:12.243 +2:10.845 13:11:52.080
9 4:15.389 +2:13.991 13:16:07.469
(7) Tom Kawakami
1 12:51:24.614
2 2:01.380 - 12:53:25.994
3 2:01.795 +0.415 12:55:27.789
4 2:02.488 +1.108 12:57:30.277
5 2:01.542 +0.162 12:59:31.819
6 4:11.636 +2:10.256 13:03:43.455
7 3:56.875 +1:55.495 13:07:40.330
8 4:11.975 +2:10.595 13:11:52.305
9 4:15.347 +2:13.967 13:16:07.652
(2) Turquinho Jr Humberte Cesar Maier
1 12:51:24.411
2 2:01.575 - 12:53:25.986
3 2:01.662 +0.087 12:55:27.648
4 2:02.503 +0.928 12:57:30.151
5 2:01.841 +0.266 12:59:31.992
6 4:12.116 +2:10.541 13:03:44.108
7 3:56.682 +1:55.107 13:07:40.790
8 4:12.425 +2:10.850 13:11:53.215
9 4:14.710 +2:13.135 13:16:07.925
(9) Piui Motors Sport-Willian
1 12:51:25.496
2 2:03.456 - 12:53:28.952
3 2:04.353 +0.897 12:55:33.305
4 2:04.727 +1.271 12:57:38.032
5 2:06.112 +2.656 12:59:44.144
6 4:00.263 +1:56.807 13:03:44.407
7 3:56.732 +1:53.276 13:07:41.139
8 4:12.252 +2:08.796 13:11:53.391
9 4:14.944 +2:11.488 13:16:08.335
(29) Mauricio Alexandre Laranjeira
1 - 12:51:35.827
2 2:09.154 - 12:53:44.981
3 2:09.805 +0.651 12:55:54.786
4 2:10.964 +1.810 12:58:05.750
5 2:22.114 +12.960 13:00:27.864
6 3:19.854 +1:10.700 13:03:47.718
7 3:56.480 +1:47.326 13:07:44.198
8 4:11.711 +2:02.557 13:11:55.909
9 4:12.976 +2:03.822 13:16:08.885
(54) Felipe Macan
1 12:51:27.884
2 2:05.388 +0.438 12:53:33.272
3 2:05.270 +0.320 12:55:38.542
4 2:04.950 - 12:57:43.492
5 2:05.427 +0.477 12:59:48.919
6 3:56.578 +1:51.628 13:03:45.497
7 3:57.401 +1:52.451 13:07:42.898
8 4:11.632 +2:06.682 13:11:54.530
9 4:14.386 +2:09.436 13:16:08.916

Lap Lap Tm

(77) Fabiano Madeira

Diff Time of Day

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(013) Gilberto Gnecchi
1 12:51:31.751
2 2:08.539 - 12:53:40.290
3 2:09.189 +0.650 12:55:49.479
4 2:10.246 +1.707 12:57:59.725
5 2:10.572 +2.033 13:00:10.297
6 3:36.329 +1:27.790 13:03:46.626
7 3:56.972 +1:48.433 13:07:43.598
8 4:11.750 +2:03.211 13:11:55.348
9 4:14.069 +2:05.530 13:16:09.417
(108) Eduardo Burr
1 12:51:33.372
2 2:10.995 +0.920 12:53:44.367
3 2:10.075 - 12:55:54.442
4 2:11.394 +1.319 12:58:05.836
5 2:22.242 +12.167 13:00:28.078
6 3:19.952 +1:09.877 13:03:48.030
7 3:56.292 +1:46.217 13:07:44.322
8 4:11.890 +2:01.815 13:11:56.212
9 4:13.334 +2:03.259 13:16:09.546
(72) Jose Eduardo Domingues
1 - 12:51:34.062
2 2:09.515 - 12:53:43.577
3 2:11.164 +1.649 12:55:54.741
4 2:11.811 +2.296 12:58:06.552
5 2:22.472 +12.957 13:00:29.024
6 3:19.378 +1:09.863 13:03:48.402
7 3:56.299 +1:46.784 13:07:44.701
8 4:12.239 +2:02.724 13:11:56.940
9 4:12.669 +2:03.154 13:16:09.609
(316) Felipe Medeiros de Oliveira
1 12:51:34.250
2 2:09.582 \ - 12:53:43.832
3 2:11.276 +1.694 12:55:55.108
4 2:11.731 +2.149 12:58:06.839
5 2:24.298 +14.716 13:00:31.137
6 3:17.429 +1:07.847 13:03:48.566
7 3:56.108 +1:46.526 13:07:44.674
8 4:11.657 +2:02.075 13:11:56.331
9 4:13.674 +2:04.092 13:16:10.005
(10) Ronei Augusto dos Santos
1 12:51:34.859
2 2:09.508 | - 12:53:44.367
3 2:11.138 +1.630 12:55:55.505
4 2:11.118 +1.610 12:58:06.623
5 2:25.605 +16.097 13:00:32.228
6 3:17.659 +1:08.151 13:03:49.887
7 3:55.906 +1:46.398 13:07:45.793
8 4:12.413 +2:02.905 13:11:58.206
9 4:12.391 +2:02.883 13:16:10.597
(65) Diogo Vitor Soares
1 12:51:37.207
2 2:10.616 +1.929 12:53:47.823
3 2:11.081 +2.394 12:55:58.904
4 2:08.687 - 12:58:07.591
5 2:23.843 +15.156 13:00:31.434
6 3:17.984 +1:09.297 13:03:49.418
7 3:55.935 +1:47.248 13:07:45.353
8 4:11.699 +2:03.012 13:11:57.052
9 4:13.596 +2:04.909 13:16:10.648

1 12:51:37.631
2 2:10.562 | - 12:53:48.193
3 2:12.021 +1.459 12:56:00.214
4 2:13.024 +2.462 12:58:13.238
5 2:25.877 +15.315 13:00:39.115
6 3:12.132 +1:01.570 13:03:51.247
7 3:55.667 +1:45.105 13:07:46.914
8 4:12.349 +2:01.787 13:11:59.263
9 4:11.679 +2:01.117 13:16:10.942
(63) Paulo Jales Ribeiro
1 - 12:51:35.724
2 2:10.658 \ - 12:53:46.382
3 2:14.154 +3.496 12:56:00.536
4 2:12.279 +1.621 12:58:12.815
5 2:21.574 +10.916 13:00:34.389
6 3:16.227 +1:05.569 13:03:50.616
7 3:55.647 +1:44.989 13:07:46.263
8 4:12.239 +2:01.581 13:11:58.502
9 4:12.483 +2:01.825 13:16:10.985
(8) Jose Assis Clementino
1 12:51:39.779
2 2:11.546 +1.011 12:53:51.325
3 2:12.139 +1.604 12:56:03.464
4 2:10.535 - 12:58:13.999
5 2:24.974 +14.439 13:00:38.973
6 3:11.956 +1:01.421 13:03:50.929
7 3:55.882 +1:45.347 13:07:46.811
8 4:12.331 +2:01.796 13:11:59.142
9 4:12.069 +2:01.534 13:16:11.211
(85) William Augusto da Silva
1 12:51:39.840
2 2:14.635 +3.110 12:53:54.475
3 2:13.881 +2.356 12:56:08.356
4 2:11.525 | - 12:58:19.881
5 2:20.624 +9.099 13:00:40.505
6 3:11.197 +59.672 13:03:51.702
7 3:55.628 +1:44.103 13:07:47.330
8 4:12.652 +2:01.127 13:11:59.982
9 4:11.418 +1:59.893 13:16:11.400
(33) Gustavo de Lima
1 12:51:40.574
2 2:14.314 +1.258 12:53:54.888
3 2:13.056 - 12:56:07.944
4 2:13.080 +0.024 12:58:21.024
5 2:19.882 +6.826 13:00:40.906
6 3:11.075 +58.019 13:03:51.981
7 3:56.772 +1:43.716 13:07:48.753
8 4:11.959 +1:58.903 13:12:00.712
9 4:10.841 +1:57.785 13:16:11.553
(48) Rafael Dias Macedo Soares
1 - 12:51:38.771
2 2:15.794 +1.568 12:53:54.565
3 2:14.226 | - 12:56:08.791
4 2:15.475 +1.249 12:58:24.266
5 2:22.255 +8.029 13:00:46.521
6 3:06.168 +51.942 13:03:52.689
7 3:57.049 +1:42.823 13:07:49.738
8 4:10.939 +1:56.713 13:12:00.677
9 4:11.860 +1:57.634 13:16:12.537

Printed: 03/02/2019 13:21:04

Crono Verde Rosso

verde
rosso

Licensed to: Verde Rosso

Orbits 3
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/2



véide
ros$so

FEDERAGAD PAULISTA
MOTOCICLIAMO

IPauIista de Motovecidade TEM 2a Etapa

Domingo

Prova T250/300/500

Race (8 Laps)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
03/02/2019 12:05.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(08) Luis Henrique Tavares
1 12:51:44.261
2 2:14.225 +0.423 12:53:58.486
3 2:13.802 - 12:56:12.288
4 2:16.850 +3.048 12:58:29.138
5 2:16.140 +2.338 13:00:45.278
6 3:08.061 +54.259 13:03:53.339
7 3:57.152 +1:43.350 13:07:50.491
8 4:10.896 +1:57.094 13:12:01.387
9 4:12.398 +1:58.596 13:16:13.785
(86) Bruno Satoshi
1 12:51:45.139
2 2:14.370 +0.973 12:53:59.509
3 2:13.397 - 12:56:12.906
4 2:16.236 +2.839 12:58:29.142
5 2:24.278 +10.881 13:00:53.420
6 3:00.583 +47.186 13:03:54.003
7 3:57.281 +1:43.884 13:07:51.284
8 4:10.696 +1:57.299 13:12:01.980
9 4:13.678 +2:00.281 13:16:15.658
(56) Michel Rodrigues Oliveira
1 12:51:48.382
2 2:18.875 - 12:54:07.257
3 2:20.974 +2.099 12:56:28.231
4 2:22.398 +3.523 12:58:50.629
5 2:32.721 +13.846 13:01:23.350
6 2:31.299 +12.424 13:03:54.649
7 3:56.079 +1:37.204 13:07:50.728
8 4:10.319 +1:51.444 13:12:01.047
9 4:14.612 +1:55.737 13:16:15.659
(93) Anderson Felipe
1 12:51:52.300
2 2:26.669 - 12:54:18.969
3 2:29.329 +2.660 12:56:48.298
4 2:32.571 +5.902 12:59:20.869
5 2:31.190 +4.521 13:01:52.059
6 2:29.852 +3.183 13:04:21.911
7 3:29.758 +1:03.089 13:07:51.669
8 4:11.480 +1:44.811 13:12:03.149
9 4:12.866 +1:46.197 13:16:16.015
(5) Ricardo de Camargo
1 - 12:51:52.860
2 2:19.212 +0.684 12:54:12.072
3 2:18.528 - 12:56:30.600
4 2:21.947 +3.419 12:58:52.547
5 2:32.732 +14.204 13:01:25.279
6 2:31.189 +12.661 13:03:56.468
7 3:55.125 +1:36.597 13:07:51.593
8 4:10.886 +1:52.358 13:12:02.479
9 4:13.587 +1:55.059 13:16:16.066
(58) Lucas Cottet Pastor
1 12:51:26.660
2 2:03.544 +0.018 12:53:30.204
3 2:03.526 - 12:55:33.730
4 2:04.497 +0.971 12:57:38.227
5 2:06.463 +2.937 12:59:44.690
6 4:00.309 +1:56.783 13:03:44.999
7 3:57.255 +1:53.729 13:07:42.254
8 4:11.668 +2:08.142 13:11:53.922
9 4:14.792 +2:11.266 13:16:08.714

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(64) Saulo Jales Ribeiro Filho
1 12:52:31.410
2 2:25.867 +1.997 12:54:57.277
3 2:23.870 - 12:57:21.147
4 2:27.650 +3.780 12:59:48.797
5 3:57.339 +1:33.469 13:03:46.136
6 3:57.161 +1:33.291 13:07:43.297
7 4:12.160 +1:48.290 13:11:55.457
8 4:13.734 +1:49.864 13:16:09.191
(18) Andre de Lima Meirelles
1 12:51:42.654
2 2:14.286 | - 12:53:56.940
3 2:14.548 +0.262 12:56:11.488
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